FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE Updated November 27, 2019

The Sunday Night Revue Celebrating the Music of John Lennon Brent A. Nuffer 517.881.0340 thesundaynightrevuela@gmail.com

THE SUNDAY NIGHT REVUE - CELEBRATING THE MUSIC OF JOHN LENNON

On Sunday, December 8 at Hotel Cafe, musicians from all across Los Angeles will gather to celebrate the music of John Lennon as part of the monthly residency The Sunday Night Revue. December 8th is the very same day we lost John Lennon many years ago, and it is a great honor to interpret the many artistic and musical faces of John Lennon. The Sunday Night Revue is dedicated to helping create a sense of community among Musicians, as well as helping to make a difference within the communities we live.

On December 8th The Sunday Night Revue will team up with **The Midnight Mission**, and on their behalf will be accepting warm clothing, basic toiletries and hygiene products. We hope that you can join us for this very special evening with The Sunday Night Revue as we pay tribute to one of the most iconic and influential artists of all time, and together we can make a difference along the way.

WHAT: The Sunday Night Revue - Celebrating the Music of John Lennon

WHERE: Hotel Cafe

1623 N Cahuenga Blvd

Los Angeles, Ca

WHEN: Sunday, December 8, 2019

9PM-11PM

WITH: The Sunday Night Revue & The Midnight Mission



If you would like further information concerning The Sunday Night Revue, please contact us at thesundaynightrevuela@gmail.com or via phone contact Brent @ 517 881 0340.